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Time
00:13:07
00:13:17
00:13:18
00:14:27
00:14:34
00:14:39
00:14:49
00:15:05
00:15:18
00:15:20
00:15:28
00:16:01
00:16:14
00:17:20
00:17:33
00:13:21
00:13:25
00:14:34
00:14:38
00:14:47
00:15:33
00:16:47
00:18:15
00:11:01
00:11:18
00:13:37
00:15:03
00:17:00
00:04:51

Bib
100
101
92
94
102
99
104
95
85
87
96
106
114
97
83
107
93
109
111
91
115
84
81
103
112
90
88
82
110

Name
Eddie
Will
Aled
Josh
loan
Marlow
James
Tom
Catrin
Eva
Jan
Daniel
Osian
Max
Catrin
Samuel
Spencer
Caio
Joshua
Cerys
Ellis
Agnes
Joyce
Lily
Frankie
Luella
Erin Poppy
Ffion
Freddie

Surname
Aberdeen
Isom
Davies
Lovesay
Booth
Day
Drayton
De'ath-thomas
Yeoman
Jones
Odrobinski
Cole
Tompsett
Elvidge
Felton
Dixon
Sawyer
Williams
Coffin
Woodier
Bowler
Prinsloo
Denham
Wood
Griffiths
Sparke-king
Rees
Wedge

Haden- Thompson

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Club
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Maindy Flyers
Ystwyth CC
Whitchurch CC
Towy Riders CC
Towy Riders CC
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Whitchurch Cycling Club
MV Senders
Bourne Woods Mountain Biking
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Ystwyth CC

Towy Riders CC
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Towy riders
None
Abergavenny RC
Peddlamaniacs
Barrow Central Wheelers

Towy Riders CC

Ystwyth CC

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

1Laps

Gender Pos
1
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