

Pos	Time	Bib	Name	Surname	Gender	Club	Status	Gender Pos
1	00:13:07	100	Eddie	Aberdeen	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	1
2	00:13:17	101	Will	Isom	Male	Maindy Flyers	Finished	2
3	00:13:18	92	Aled	Davies	Male	Ystwyth CC	Finished	3
4	00:14:27	94	Josh	Lovesay	Male	Whitchurch CC	Finished	4
5	00:14:34	102	Ioan	Booth	Male	Towy Riders CC	Finished	5
6	00:14:39	99	Marlow	Day	Male	Towy Riders CC	Finished	6
7	00:14:49	104	James	Drayton	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	7
8	00:15:05	95	Tom	De'ath-thomas	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	8
9	00:15:18	85	Catrin	Yeoman	Female	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	1
10	00:15:20	87	Eva	Jones	Female	MV Senders	Finished	2
11	00:15:28	96	Jan	Odrobinski	Male	Bourne Woods Mountain Biking	Finished	7
12	00:16:01	106	Daniel	Cole	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	8
13	00:16:14	114	Osian	Tompsett	Male	Ystwyth CC	Finished	9
14	00:17:20	97	Max	Elvidge	Male		Finished	10
15	00:17:33	83	Catrin	Felton	Female		Finished	3
16	00:13:21	107	Samuel	Dixon	Male	Towy Riders CC	3 Laps	11
17	00:13:25	93	Spencer	Sawyer	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	3 Laps	12
18	00:14:34	109	Caio	Williams	Male	Towy riders	3 Laps	13
19	00:14:38	111	Joshua	Coffin	Male	None	3 Laps	14
20	00:14:47	91	Cerys	Woodier	Female	Abergavenny RC	3 Laps	4
21	00:15:33	115	Ellis	Bowler	Male		3 Laps	15
22	00:16:47	84	Agnes	Prinsloo	Female	Peddlamaniacs	3 Laps	5
23	00:18:15	81	Joyce	Denham	Female		3 Laps	6
24	00:11:01	103	Lily	Wood	Female	Barrow Central Wheelers	2 Laps	7
25	00:11:18	112	Frankie	Griffiths	Male		2 Laps	16
26	00:13:37	90	Luella	Sparke-king	Female	Towy Riders CC	2 Laps	8
27	00:15:03	88	Erin Poppy	Rees	Female		2 Laps	9
28	00:17:00	82	Ffion	Wedge	Female	Ystwyth CC	2 Laps	10
29	00:04:51	110	Freddie	Haden- Thompson	Male		1 Laps	17